AGENDA -

TRANSIT COMMITTEE (TC) MEETING #4

Date: October 28, 2020 — 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM
Location: Zoom meeting link

Passcode: 519716

US: +1 253 215 8782
Webinar ID: 860 3391 8340

Meeting Purpose

TIME

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:50

11:05

11:10

11:55

12:00

Develop recommendations for transit priorities to share with Board of County Commissioners

SUBJECT

Welcome and Introductions

Agenda Review

Public Comment

Public Comment Survey
Results

Revenue forecast update

Draft transit priorities

Next Steps

Adjourn

LEAD PRESENTER

Chair Harrington

Chris Deffebach,
Washington County

Chair Harrington
Dyami Valentine,
Washington County
Chris Deffebach,
Washington County
Dyami Valentine,
Washington County
John Whitman, Ride

Connection, Inc

Chris Deffebach,
Washington County

OBJECTIVES

Confirm understanding of objectives

Summarize public input
Discuss implications for transit priorities

Clarify revenue assumptions

Solicit input on transit priorities for next
biennium and 5-year transit

Develop recommendations on transit
priorities for Board consideration


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86033918340?pwd=RXkwZmNpZVB1SUVaazE1aFpwb3Jhdz09

